

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 131 of 2017

Amar Lal Wadhvani **Versus** Sukhiram Satnami

27/07/2017	<p>Shri Sunil Otwani, counsel for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>I.A.No.2/17, application for condonation of delay in payment of P.F.</p> <p>Upon consideration, the application is allowed.</p> <p>Delay is condoned.</p> <p>Office to proceed.</p> <p>List this case after six weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p> <p>Deepti</p>