

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 131 of 2017

Amar Lal Wadhvani **Versus** Sukhiram Satnami

25.02.2022	<p>Shri Shivanshu Pandey, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Before admission it is required to peruse the records of the Competent Authority under Payment of Wages Act cum labour Court as well as appellate Court, therefore, the records be requisite forthwith.</p> <p>List the matter after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE</p>