

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 131 of 2017

Amar Lal Wadhvani **Versus** Sukhiram Satnami

| | |
|------------|---|
| | |
| 21/06/2022 | <p>At the request of Mr. Shivanshu Pandey, counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after three weeks.</p> <p>Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> |

Ravi