

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPL No. 131 of 2017****Amar Lal Wadhvani versus Sukhiram Satnami****Order Sheet**

11/07/2025	<p>None for the petitioner(s). None for the respondent(s). Heard on I.A. No. 4, application for condonation of delay in payment of PF. On due consideration, application is allowed. Office to verify and proceed further.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Ajinkya	